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Women / JR / All
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Konnor McClain179
Revolution

5.0006.1005.3005.500Diff:
Exec: 8.3008.2507.8509.300

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 14.800 13.150 13.30014.350 55.600
Place: 1 12 1 4 1 

1 

Sydney Barros181
Texas Dreams

5.2005.4005.4005.500Diff:
Exec: 8.5008.3508.1508.800

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 14.300 13.550 13.70013.750 55.300
Place: 3* 6T 3 2 2 

2 

Olivia Greaves171
MG Elite

4.8005.1005.8005.500Diff:
Exec: 8.2508.4508.4008.750

ND: __._____._____.___-0.300
Final: 13.950 14.200 13.05013.550 54.750
Place: 10T 1 4T 9 3 

3 

Skye Blakely184
WOGA

5.4005.5005.4005.500Diff:
Exec: 8.3507.4007.4009.000

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 14.500 12.800 13.75012.900 53.950
Place: 2 14T 14T 1 4 

4 

Ciena Alipio188
West Valley

5.0005.8005.6005.000Diff:
Exec: 8.0008.0507.6008.950

ND: -0.100__._____._____.___
Final: 13.950 13.200 12.90013.850 53.900
Place: 10* 11 2 11T 5 

5 

Sophia Butler158
Discover

5.3005.4005.3005.500Diff:
Exec: 8.0507.7007.4508.800

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 14.300 12.750 13.35013.100 53.500
Place: 3* 16T 9T 3 6 

6 

eMjae Frazier176
Parkettes

5.1005.0005.2005.500Diff:
Exec: 8.1007.7008.0508.700

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 14.200 13.250 13.20012.700 53.350
Place: 5* 10 19T 5T 7T

7T

Anya Pilgrim167
Hills

4.8004.8005.2005.500Diff:
Exec: 8.1508.2508.1008.550

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 14.050 13.300 12.95013.050 53.350
Place: 8* 9 12T 10 7T

7T

Lilly Lippeatt156
Cincinnati Gym

5.2005.3005.5004.600Diff:
Exec: 8.0008.1008.0508.600

ND: __.___-0.100__.___-0.100
Final: 13.100 13.550 13.20013.300 53.150
Place: 27T 6T 7T 5* 9 

9 

Sydney Morris163
First State

5.2005.5005.4004.600Diff:
Exec: 7.3008.0508.4008.650

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.250 13.800 12.50013.550 53.100
Place: 21* 2 4T 21T 10 

10 
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Kayla DiCello166
Hills

5.0005.4005.3005.500Diff:
Exec: 7.5006.3508.4508.700

ND: __._____._____.___-0.100
Final: 14.100 13.750 12.50011.750 52.100
Place: 7 3T 34 21T 11 

11 

Zoe Miller183
World Champions

4.6005.2005.7004.600Diff:
Exec: 7.9007.0508.0508.950

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.550 13.750 12.50012.250 52.050
Place: 16 3T 29T 21T 12 

12 

Lauren Little159
Everest Gymnastics

5.1005.0005.3004.200Diff:
Exec: 8.0507.4508.3008.600

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.800 13.600 13.15012.450 52.000
Place: 31T 5 25T 8 13 

13 

Jamison Sears185
World Class

4.7005.2004.8005.500Diff:
Exec: 8.2007.2007.9508.450

ND: __._____._____.___-0.100
Final: 13.850 12.750 12.90012.400 51.900
Place: 13 16T 27 11T 14 

14 

Sophie Parenti153
San Mateo

4.5004.9004.8004.600Diff:
Exec: 8.2508.2007.8508.550

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.150 12.650 12.75013.100 51.650
Place: 25* 18 9T 17T 15 

15 

Kaylen Morgan161
Everest Gymnastics

5.0005.4004.9004.600Diff:
Exec: 7.9007.9506.8008.800

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.400 11.700 12.90013.350 51.350
Place: 17 30 6 11T 16 

16 

Addison Fatta178
Prestige

4.8005.0005.1005.500Diff:
Exec: 8.0007.2007.1508.550

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 14.050 12.250 12.80012.200 51.300
Place: 8* 24T 31 15T 17 

17 

Ella Zirbes162
Flips Gym LLC

4.7005.0004.6005.000Diff:
Exec: 7.9007.7508.0008.400

ND: __._____._____.___-0.100
Final: 13.300 12.600 12.60012.750 51.250
Place: 20 19 18 20 18 

18 

Katelyn Rosen170
Mavericks

4.9005.2004.6005.000Diff:
Exec: 7.9007.6007.2508.700

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.700 11.850 12.80012.800 51.150
Place: 14T 28 16T 15T 19 

19 

Karis German182
World Champions

5.2004.8005.3005.500Diff:
Exec: 8.0006.0007.7008.700

ND: __.___-0.100__._____.___
Final: 14.200 13.000 13.20010.700 51.100
Place: 5* 13 36 5* 20 

20 
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Ariel Posen172
MG Elite

4.4004.9005.2004.600Diff:
Exec: 8.1007.6007.6008.600

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.200 12.800 12.50012.500 51.000
Place: 23T 14T 23T 21T 21 

21 

Nola Matthews151
Airborne

4.7004.8004.7004.600Diff:
Exec: 7.6508.5007.5508.350

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.950 12.250 12.35013.300 50.850
Place: 30 24T 7T 26 22 

22 

Elizabeth Gantner169
Jaycie Phelps

4.7005.1004.8005.000Diff:
Exec: 7.4007.8007.4508.200

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.200 12.250 12.10012.900 50.450
Place: 23T 24T 14T 30 23 

23 

Olivia Ahern180
River City

4.8004.9004.8004.600Diff:
Exec: 7.0007.7007.5508.750

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.350 12.350 11.80012.600 50.100
Place: 18T 22 21T 34 24 

24 

Chavala Shepard165
Hopes and Dreams

4.1004.3004.8004.600Diff:
Exec: 7.8508.1507.6508.500

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.100 12.450 11.95012.450 49.950
Place: 27T 21 25T 32T 25T

25T

Annalise Newman-Achee157
Chelsea Piers

4.7004.7004.7004.600Diff:
Exec: 7.6507.6507.8508.200

ND: -0.100__._____._____.___
Final: 12.800 12.550 12.25012.350 49.950
Place: 31T 20 28 28 25T

25T

Amber Lowe160
Everest Gymnastics

4.4004.8004.6004.600Diff:
Exec: 7.6508.0007.5508.100

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.700 12.150 12.05012.800 49.700
Place: 34T 27 16T 31 27 

27 

Charlotte Booth154
Brandy Johnson's

4.5004.7004.6005.000Diff:
Exec: 7.6507.9007.1507.900

ND: __._____._____.___-0.100
Final: 12.800 11.750 12.15012.600 49.300
Place: 31T 29 21T 29 28 

28 

Kailin Chio164
Gymcats

5.2005.1004.8005.000Diff:
Exec: 7.4507.0506.7007.800

ND: __._____._____.___-0.100
Final: 12.700 11.500 12.65012.150 49.000
Place: 34T 31 32 19 29 

29 

Lyden Saltness173
Midwest Gymnastics

5.3005.6005.3005.500Diff:
Exec: 7.6004.1007.0008.200

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.700 12.300 12.9009.700 48.600
Place: 14T 23 37 11T 30T

30T
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Joscelyn Roberson174
North East Texas

4.8005.4003.7004.600Diff:
Exec: 7.9506.5507.0508.550

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.150 10.750 12.75011.950 48.600
Place: 25* 34 33 17T 30T

30T

Levi Jung-Ruivivar175
Paramount

4.8005.1005.3004.600Diff:
Exec: 6.8508.0005.8508.400

ND: -0.300__._____._____.___
Final: 13.000 11.150 11.35013.100 48.600
Place: 29 32T 9T 36 30T

30T

Eva Volpe177
Pearland Elite

4.9004.6004.6005.000Diff:
Exec: 7.5006.4006.5508.950

ND: -0.100__._____._____.___
Final: 13.950 11.150 12.30011.000 48.400
Place: 10* 32T 35 27 33 

33 

Jamie Wright187
World Class

4.8005.1004.2005.000Diff:
Exec: 7.7007.6005.6008.450

ND: -0.100__._____.___-0.100
Final: 13.350 9.800 12.40012.700 48.250
Place: 18T 35 19T 25 34 

34 

Julianne Huff168
JamJev Gymnastics

4.8004.8002.9004.600Diff:
Exec: 7.1507.7005.5508.650

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.250 8.450 11.95012.500 46.150
Place: 21* 37 23T 32T 35 

35 

Mia Heather152
San Mateo

4.2004.9003.0003.500Diff:
Exec: 7.3007.3506.3508.150

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.650 9.350 11.50012.250 44.750
Place: 36 36 29T 35 36 

36 

Ava Siegfeldt186
World Class

__.___5.0005.900__.___Diff:
Exec: __.___8.0507.550__.___

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: __.___ 13.450 __.___13.050 26.500
Place: 37 8 12T 37 37 

37 
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